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18600 8 Courter Ave.,Mplwd.

' • • • %

18600 8 Courter Ave.,Mplwd.
Bet:Prospect & Summit
Lot 58x150 Lot 119 Blk 27-1 Pit 19
Col,fr,comp rf.all comb alum ss,220 VS
lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,mod.kit,lav,sunporch

fp,rear scr'd porch
2nd-3-3 bdrms,2 baths,ea.w/s.o.t.
3rd-l-l bdrm,attic,closed stairs
Bsmt-toi,laund,out ent
ST:Oil
2-car det garage, Paved drive
L-8.9 B-18.0 '76 rate 7.31 Taxes $1966.39.?
Beautiful lrg rear scr'd porch. Oil burner
Incl:dw in kit,w/w cptg.in lr & stairs. Esc
Recessed rads 1st fir. Tuscan GS,Mplwd-Jr..
St.Joseph Paro. Bus 31. Mplwd.RR Sta. Subje
& Omissions.

556,500 1
Mtg.w/Yorkwd.
IHO prep.pen.

L den w/gas

i ss :4/15/77
- y rs .o ld
c l i en t cond.
Columbia HS,

•: : to Errors

LR:LDS 762-6400 10026007/70026007 (6-60-4C-o.a.a.)
Owners.-Peter J.& Annette L. Murphy,prem. 761-3382

Conv.8 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. 8-2-2-lav 4 br=.$56,500



#7517__2/28/77 Under contract by Fiacre.

#7539__4./20/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $51,000



5192

Frame
Lot. -

8

. Buil
59 x

Courter ave., Maplewood.
» - - ^ C ^ * l~2- C?>/-> t/ /^ -^7 i
, Qnr- ' 1 *^t ( $ C> 1

150. ̂ ^ l/yfJ^

$22,000 Ifam.
Furnished $250.
Unfurnished §175.
11,000 1st @6^.Due

3yrs . renewable .V. . 3 ./ / y
1st - Liv . rrc. , din. rm» , kitchen, 2 sun- B&L-.Payable $060.yr*

porches and brenkfast nk. |
2nd - 3 bedrooms and 2 tile baths.
3rd - one bedroom. ^ g
Steam, Elec. f
Two car garage
Listed October

$ 0 6 y
bal.|jlO,500

3,000 2nd-©6%.Due Jan
1928.Private.

J
2 5 , 1 9 2 7 . L . B .

E. Huspe (IVTS
ndrew Jack,. S.O. 772.
) prera., S.O. 2552.

Two open fireplaces.ivory trim, oak firs. 1st fir. Ivory
trim, e.g.pine firs. 2nd fir.Fine house and location for
professional man.Owner going to Florida.anxious to have
selling propositions. Will rent as above if necessary.
Poss. immediate. Last tax ̂ 366.00

8



L.B. to Office 1/21/65 $27,500.
8 Courter Avenue, Maplewood, N. J.
Lot: 58 x 150
Frame Colonial - new roof
1st FL.5: vest . , l . r . , d . r . , k i t . , b rk .nk . , 2 .Qens, large rear

screened porch
2nd J l . 3: 3 bedrooms, 2 t i l e baths
3rd HI.lj 1 bedroom, a t t i c
Garages 2-car detached
Heat: Stean- oi l
Assess: Land ^2*00., Bldg. H5,8OO.j 1965 taxes |82li.68
L.3. , J . L. Fiacre & Son, exclusive - expires July J3, 1965
Key *ith L. B,
P.A.T.O.

8 Courter Avenue, Maplawood, N. J" 9-2-2 #27,500.



6/15/65 L.B: to F.M. Sold,
#575U~6/l6/6£ Sold try Fiacre* Selling price $23,000.




